
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1 Contract 8578 S. Park St 60 days Mon 4/19/21

2 North section- W. Washington to Olin Ave30 days Mon 4/19/21

3 Traffic 1 day Mon 4/19/21

4 Inlet Protection 2 days Mon 4/19/21

5 Sawing Concrete 15 days Mon 4/19/21

6 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 15 days Mon 4/26/21

7 9 Inch Concrete Pavement 15 days Mon 4/26/21

8 Epoxy Pavement Marking 5 days Mon 5/24/21

9 W. Washinton Weekend 1/ Vilas Ave 
Closure

0 days Sat 4/24/21

10 Sawing Concrete 1 day Sat 4/24/21

11 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 2 days Sat 4/24/21

12 W. Washington Weekend 2/ Vilas Ave
Closure

0 days Sat 5/1/21

13 Sawing Concrete 1 day Sat 5/1/21

14 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 2 days Sat 5/1/21

15 Fish Hatchery Rd. Weekend 0 days Sat 5/8/21

16 Sawing Concrete 1 day Sat 5/8/21

17 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 2 days Sat 5/8/21

18 South Section- RR Tracks to Badger Rd. 43 days Wed 5/12/21

19 Traffic 1 day Wed 5/12/21

20 Inlet Protection 1 day Wed 5/12/21

21 Sawing Concrete 33 days Wed 5/12/21

22 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 35 days Mon 5/17/21

23 9 Inch Concrete Pavement 35 days Mon 5/17/21

24 Epoxy Pavement Marking 5 days Mon 7/5/21

25 Close North Ave and Dane St 9 days Wed 5/19/21

26 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 9 days Wed 5/19/21

27 8 Inch Concrete Pavement 9 days Wed 5/19/21

28 Close Burr Oak Lane 9 days Tue 6/1/21

29 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 9 days Tue 6/1/21

30 8 Inch Concrete Pavement 9 days Tue 6/1/21

31 Close RidgewoodWay 6 days Mon 6/14/21

32 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 6 days Mon 6/14/21

33 8 Inch Concrete Pavement 6 days Mon 6/14/21

34 Close Buick St 3 days Tue 6/1/21

35 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 3 days Tue 6/1/21

36 8 Inch Concrete Pavement 3 days Tue 6/1/21

37 Close Hughes Place 21 days Fri 6/4/21

38 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 6 days Fri 6/4/21

39 8 Inch Concrete Pavement 6 days Fri 6/4/21

40 Close North Ave and Dane St. 
Median Lanes

3 days Tue 6/22/21

41 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 3 days Tue 6/22/21

42 8 Inch Concrete Pavement 3 days Tue 6/22/21

43 Close Burr Oak Lane Median Lanes 3 days Fri 6/25/21

44 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 3 days Fri 6/25/21

45 8 Inch Concrete Pavement 3 days Fri 6/25/21

46 Close Hughes Place Median Lanes 3 days Wed 6/30/21

47 Concrete Pavement Joint Repair 3 days Wed 6/30/21

48 8 Inch Concrete Pavement 3 days Wed 6/30/21
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